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THE FINEST FISH & CHICKEN

$PEGNILY SEASOTIED

r/2 sPrT R0ASf
GHIGKE]I & G-HIFS

only [4.00

GHITIIREIIS FU]I TTIEAT BOXES
Gholce of childrens menu,
served with chlps, drlnk

and.a glft in a fun meal box

All For Just t2.20l,

larye Pafi Oderc Citercd For
Telephone: 01702 522804
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THE FlNEgf ,EISH & CHICKEN

Chlp ,6oked ilre Secret rtFish To Go"'IIay
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, Burgers grilled to pefiection & sqved in a sesame bun with onions & tomato sauce

Cod
Rock

x Skate
Skate
Plaice
Haddock

Smiddle
wing

Standard
f390
e3.90
e5.05
t4.90
f3.90
t3.90

brge
84.40
84.40

des.so
t5.40

f4.40
e4.00
f 1.00
e1.00
t1.80
t1.00

e0.95
f 1.10
e1.95
f2,15

extra f0.20

82.15
e215
f2.15
81.90
81.90
e1.40
f1.20
81.20

Scampiwhole tail
Roe
Flsh Cake
Chips r1.30

Hamburger
Cheeseburger
Quarter Pounder
Quarter Pounde:' with cheese
Cheese

Steak & Kidney
Chicken & Mushroom
Mince & Onion
Cornish Pastie
Cheese & Onion Pastie
Jumbo Sausage Roll
Sausage/or in batter
Saveloy
Vegetable burger - vegetable bake
in a bun with lettuce & maYo
Pancake Roll (chinese or curry)

dlCurry Sauce/MushY lleas
Onion Rings
Rolls
Pickled Gherkin
Onions
Sachet Sauces
Drinks (cans)

Cold FIsh or Chicken (when hmihbte)

lndividual pieces (SE) e1.00 Breast
Chicken Nuggets (7)

Ghicken in a bun with lettuce/mayo

1/2 Spit Roast Chicken & Chips
Rack of BBQ Baby Back Ribs
l12Rack& Chips

t1.20
t1.95
82.45

e1.95
t1.40

f1.00
91.00
e0.30
e0.40
r0.20
80.20
f0.60

http://www.stueysblog.co.uk/

